ran

INDEX

L 3G B v e e e {
Fﬂﬂék./‘fkfﬁ ............................................................... y)
S T A 3
775 Wi %h méﬁ’%‘ ...................................................... 4
J e D P 5
FLAENHLAD oot e 6
FEHRIAEI G e e, 7
AT e e e 8
ATTRERAE GG AR HE oo 9
*f_'.)t@yjfriéjb ............................................................ 10

e T U Handlebar croorrrocemreerm s, 13
F-2 J7I0HE Steering stem  cororveerereerianian, 14
F-3 BRI Fender oo, 15
F-d TR Front fork sooereeremaamn, 16
F-5 BEEER] Rear brake panel oo, 17
F-6 FIFE Front wheel cooo 18
F7 J55 Rear wheel s, 10
Fe8 R Fuel tank s, 20

Fe8 JAH Tuel tank oo 21
B 23
F=10.3F48 Side cover orria, e 273
F—1{ JHTE LA Silencer AGGY e 24
Fo12 WYATHY  Mufllor  coresrrrremei s 25
F-13 JFHERLEVN Brake  coreeeveresein 26
T-14 H}*Hﬁ'ﬁ SEEP  freers s 27
F—15 AT UL Stanclecrrrrerei 28
F-16 % Swingﬂrm ............................................. 20
=17 JSUHAE Rear shock absorher «+oveeero ., 30
F—18 JiE9UeAR Rear fender oo 3]
F=19 1% WHring «rreeres k¥
F20 ZEBL Frame  corerssteeemroe i 373
F-21 I{,‘@-II—'::[_-EL TOOT, vt it s ca s b s 34
Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



1 LR
F o | BECE | EMELHLAR | S B
Ref, No. Part No, Descripition Qty Remark
| 12301-00 v 2k 0 | Cylinder Head Cover
2 GBY7.1-85 4 b6 1 Aluminum Pad ¢ 6
3 |GB5782-86 AR M6 x 12 1 [Bolt M6 x 12
4 [91201-00 -7 %0 i ] 1 |Seal Ring
5  |CB5782-86 R M8 x 79 I |[Bolt M8 x 79
6 12202-00 oK AL #E 1 Spark Plug
7 12201-00 A e 1 Cylinder Head
8 [90101-00 AL M6 x 32 2 |Stud Bolt
12203-00 ] S I |Cuide, In. Valve
10 1220400 AT S 1 Cuide, Ex. Valve
1l |CB5782-86 B A 2 |Baolt
12 12205--00 AL 2 i Air Intake Pipe Assy.
13 [GB97.1-85 P 8 x 2 3 Aluminum Pad ¢ 8 x 2
14 [50601-00 GAEs I [Steel Pad
15 {GB{19-86) SERLET ¢ 10 x 14 3 Dowel Pin o 10 x 1[4 N
16 |CB34521-82 | O %% k] 1 JO-Seal Ring -
17 [12101-00 NG I [Cylinder Body
18 |GB3782-86 ERE MO x 20 2 |Boli, M6 x 20
10 190602-00 A ARG 1 Cylinder Body Paper 'ad

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




ﬁﬂm%?fﬁ

J'f' ] IS | BRI AR | N i
Ref. No. Part No. Deseripition (ty Desctipition Remark

1 14301-00 HET) 1 Exhaust Valve

2 1430200 |~q{‘f~‘jﬂ:¢ 2 Low Sel of Outer Spring

3 1430300 N T s 2 Low Selof Inner Spring

4 14304-00 T2 ) 2 Seal,Valve

5 1430500 Lf }J] T 2 Valve Quter Spring

¢ 14306-00 O 2 Valve lnner Spring

143070 TN L S sE e 2 Valve [nner& Guter Spring

8 |14308-00 Sk 4 |Valve Cone Half

9 |GB5T82-86 BEL e 3 |Bolt

10 {GRY7.1-85 A ¢ 8 3 Copper Pad ¢ 8

11 1440100 i A A ! Up Shaking Arn Assy.

12 14309--00 ST 1 Intake Valve

13 [14310-00 HEAT 2 |Rod Gride

14| 14402-00 WL I |Wave Pad

15 14403-00 [ s A 2 Low Shaking Arm

i6 144040} TR A 1 Low Shaking Arm Shall

17 |CB3452.1-82 |0 JEE 1 O-Ring

18 14101--00 My K 21 44 | Cam Gear Assy,

19 :1397.1-85 1 ) | Washer

20 [14:102-00 W 1 Cam Cear Shall

21 (B97.1-83 1 [ 1 Washer

22 114103-00 i 1 Spring

23 {14104-00 I A I |Gland

24 (CB5782-86 A M6 % 12 1 Bolt M6 x 12

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




3 rHW T

o5 manpt e | BB | g Descripition e
Ref No. Part No. Descripilion Qty Remark
1 13101-00 WK | 1 Piston Ring |
2 13102-00 I 2 1 Piston Iing 2
3 {13121-00 HIEZS 2 |0il Ring
4 13122-(0) 7 ] Bushing Ring
3 1310300 {[E JE 1 Piston
U T ; 6 |13104-00 il 45 1 14 18l 2 |Piston Pin Cirelip
S - D 7 13105-00 I 9 4 1 | Piston Pin
(’D ! o {3201-00 ;f|_»f B ! Connecting—rod
; p 9 13202-00 48 27 44 1 Crank Unit
Q 10 132030 IS5 ) Timing Cear
( ) -4 1] GB276-1994 waR 6328 | Relling Bearing 6328

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



4 A ATAnAT S
oo S| TR ) BT AR RS | R Deseripition il
Ref. No. Part No. Deseripition (ty Remark

I |CB5782-86 1RFE M6 x 60 1 Bolt M6 x 60

2 £1201-00 W BT I T AR 1 Cluteh Cahie I'irm Set

30 {90102-00 AR 2 Bolt A

4 |CB5782-86 J'W\ M6 x 25 1 Bolt M6 x 25

5 [ 11202-00 EAY A I |Pin

6 |CB276-89 «ﬁrﬁb HhAk 6202 1 Rolling Bearing 6202

7 GB260-89 R HK 1010 1 Needle Bearing HK1010
GR276-89 TEENANIK 6204 1 Rolling Bearing 6204

9  |CB3782-86 B4 M6 x 50 9 | Boll M6 x 50

10 [11203-00 A M 4 A I |Right Crankecase Bocy

I CBI19-86) WA b 10 x 14 2 |Dawel Pin 10 x 14

12 190103-00 B {4 2 [Boli D

13 |CB276-89 AR 6006 1 Rolling Bearing 6006

4 GB290-89 TRETR HK 1512 I Needle Bearing HK1512

15 |CB290-89 MK HR2110 1 Neerle Bearing HK21 10

6 [11101-00 FLINDE R 20 15 I Oil Filter Assy.

17 linoe-mo e 4 A % I | Filter Spring

8 1GB3452.1-821 |0 JE[E] | O-Ring

9 }11103-00 U ] 1 1 Filter Cover

20 19060300 A% # i Paper Pad

21 1110400 Ze AR 4 I | Teli Crankease Body

22 |CB5782-86 B M6 x 95 I Boll M6 3 95

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




A e

I5) :
PO RS | AR R | i Descripition i
Ref. No I?arl Na. Descripition Qty Remark
] 2110100 B S I {Cluteh Outer Cover Assy.
2 90604-0 S R 1 Spline Washer
32011000 B Al 1 |Friction Liner Unit
4 [ GBR942-86 | 4717E] L | Cirelip
5 | GRT276-94 EESIEAIVI [ {Rolling Bearing
6 | 21103-00 Ay ROEATE I 1Clutch Push Rod Slesve
7| 20104-00 TFEHERT 1 |Cluteh Push Red
8 CB810-85 PEET M6 % 8 3 |Screw M6 x 8
9 15201--00 T i A A I |Wliter Gover
10 | 90605-00 £I5 1 | PajporPad
1| 90301-00 i3} gt £ 1 |Nut Lock
12| 90606-00 WETE 4 T I |Dick Washer
13| 15202-00 B E 7 I |0il Filier
14 | 15203-00 Euhth I |Main Gear
15 | 151000 FLAN S SR ! | Pump Unit
16 | GBRIS—§5 342 M6 x 30 2 |Bolt M6 x 30
17 ] 912020 OTER & C O-Ring M6 x 30

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




6 i & B
N

W | RS HRBI BRI | Sk e i il
Deseripition .
Ref. No Part No. Deseripition Oty Remark
| 23300-00 R AR 2H A l Gearshiflt Arm Comp.
2 |23101-00 M 1 |Fork Shafl
3 123102-00 LR 1 |Fork R
4 |23103-00 T L i | Fark L
3 23104-00 X C | Fork G
6 |34401-00 R 1 |0il Seal
23105-00 & Ak 1 |Resel Spring
2310600 JE LR 1 Sloppor
g IGB5783-86 K M6 % 20 1 Boll M& x 20
10 23201 -00 AL I Drur, Gearshif
11 |90801-00 i I 1Pin
12 |23202-00 A B AR |
13 |CB5743-86 MR M6 x 25 1 Boll M6 x 25

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150 ¢




7O il W AE W
¥ T A | R A R RO o Descripition e
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Oy Remark
1 24401-00 it #) Ay | Starling Gear
2 |31101-00 i AL T | Magneto Rolato
3 31102-00 fili £, ML -F | Magnclo Slator
4 oos07-00 gt 4 | PaperPad o
5 {11361-00 2 il 35 1| Left Crankease Cover
6 |oBsisT-86  |[ME MG x 40 5 | Boli M6 x 40 o
GRS787-86 MK M6 x50 2 Bolt M6 x 50
B [91204-00 OJER ¢ 63 x 3 ] O-Ring 63 x 3 -
g ('EIESZS';--S() WA M6E = 20 3 Bolt M6 x 20 6
10| 130300 H AL L | Motar Cover W
0 19060800 I ¢ 10.5 x 0.5 [ Washer 10.5 x 0.5 N
12 24101-00 NI AT 1 Dual-comected Gear |
13 2410200 T AL Ly 4 1 Dual-connected Gear [
14 |[24103-00 ATt Al 1| Shaft Dual-connected Gear
15 |G1290-89 AEAR HK1010 1 Needle Bearing HR 1010
16 9120500 OB & 138 x 25 1 0O-Ring 13.8 x 2.5
17 | H1304-00 AL 1 Gover, Inspect Hole
18 131103-00 L ] Conneeting Case
19 |GB5IRT-86 IRFE M5 % 25 3 | Bolt M5 x 25
200 |CB5T87-86 JFE MO x 35 i Boll MI10 x 35
20 3110400 s 4 1 Cland
n  |GB57RI-86 WA M6 x 12 i Bolt M6 x 12
23 [CB5787-86 W M3 % 16 2 |Bolt M5 x 16

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




8 1k

,

LG

FAEA

e T2 R A | Bt o &t
Bescripilion
Ref. No. Part No. Deseripition Oty Remark
] 16100-00 £l 45 B, 1 Carlmretor Assy.

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




O iR AR 4
IO T V= I 4 U 3 L ¥kt L Fri:
‘ Descripition
Ref. No. Part No. Descripitinn Oty Remark
1| 11401-00 17 i hAS 1 |Cover, R. Crankcase
2 |on34s21-92  |OTER ¢ 18 x 3.55 1 {O-Ring 18 x 3.35
3 | H402-00 HIETIN 1 |Gauge, Oil Level
4 90609-00 4 1 Paper Pad
5 |11403-00 B AT [ |Clutch Conteol Rod
6 |CB5787-86 i M6 x 65 { [Bolt M6 x 65
7 |cn3d4521-92  |OJERE &7 x 1.9 I |0-Ring7 x 1.9
11404-00 AR N 1 [Reset Spring
9 11405-00 BAENE 1 Clutch Cam
10 [GB91-86 TV 1043 1 |Pin
11 |CB(119-86) SEN b 8 x 12 2 Dowel Pin & § x 12
12 }24201-00 L A PR 1 |Kick Rod Assy.
13 |CBS5783-86 W M8 x40 1 [Bolt M8 x 40
4 |oLei-00 b6 S xplasx7| 1 [OutekeSd OlSealp 6.5x bl 5<7
15 [90610-00 s Bl I |Washer
16 |24202-00 i Al 1 {Inake Shaft
17 |CB5783-86 W4 M6 x 40 10 [Bolt M6 x 40
18 | 11402-00 gk 3% I [Fuel View Mirror
19 [91102-00 L Bl Al 3 2 |Spidle Oil Seal

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




10

G EREN

R SR ok A 1L ZE IO A1k A7 e R By 3t /; Iy
= /§ n“’” {L 7 % H“”H“{/x Ko Bk kit U(‘,s«['ipilion vl
Ref. No. Part No, Descripition Qty Bemark
I 31200--00 B L sk i Starting Motaring Unit
2 CBS787-86 W M6 x 25 2 Bolt MG x 25

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




IEE

FeooB | A | BRI AR AR | A e T
i Deseripition

Rel. No, Parl No, Descripition Oy Remark
1 (BY7.1-85 HJE 20 % b 27 x | 1 Washer ¢ 20 x & 27 = |
2 |22301-00 CARUAF | |ocar2ud Wheo
3 22302-00 TN S 1 Gear,51h Wheel
4 22201-00 il b 1 Counter Shall
5 |CBY7.1-85 s 15 x & 30 x | 1 |Washer ¢ 15 x & 30 x 1
6 |22303-00 i sl i i 4 . [Starting Gear
7 {22340 HEEC i [BushC

(;B97.1-85 B 165 x 24 x 0 i Washer ¢ 105 x ¢ 24 x 05

9 223050 RS A EN A 1 Gear, 151 Wheel
10 [22305-00 HE 165 xd195x 7 1 [Bush ¢ 165 x ¢ 195 x 7
I GBY7.1-85 HE b 165 x 24 x 05 1 Washer g 165 x ¢ 24 x (5
12 122306--00 =R M SR A 1 Gear, 3rd Wheel
13 [22307-00 1 & 18 | [Cirelip ¢ 18
14 2230800 AR b 26 % 1.5 1 Spline Washer & 26 x 1.5
15 122309-00 U4 M B 5 1 Gear,Hh Whee
16 |GB97.1-85 R b 15 x p 25 x| 1 Washer ¢ 15 x ¢ 25 x 1
17 ]22310-00 — ¥ E ik 1 Gear, 2nd Pinion
18 12231100 IR =B TIN L 1 Gear, 5th Pinion
19 22312-00 IEEIHRE b 26 x 1.5 i Spline Washer ¢ 26 x 1.5
20 [22313-00 il ¢ 19 1 |Cirelip ¢ 19
21 [22314-00 ST sh IR ] Gear, 4th Pinion
2 [22315-00 1 4 19 1 |Cirelip ¢ 19
23 |22316-00 AEHE $ 26 x 1.5 I [Spline Washer ¢ 26 x 1.5
24 2231700 SR FEEE T 1 Cear, 3red Pinion
25 1G1B97.1-83 B 20 x p 27 x 05 ! Washer ¢ 20 x & 27 x 0.5
260 |22318-00 A AN kAl S 1 Sarting Wheel Assy.

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




12 ik 3 &

IS B S U AV B SU e S R S ) Deseripition il
Refl No. Part No. Deseripition Qly Remark

I |GRY7.1-85 P 12 x b 18 x | I |Washer & 12 x b 18 x 1

2 [90701-00 R LS I [Collar ¢ 15

3 24101-00 s g 1 Ratchet Plale Assy,

4 |CB9T.I-85 W 16 x § 24 x | L |Washer ¢ 16 x ¢ 24 x ]

5 (24102-00 ol 3 | ISpring

6 |24103-00 L ] il | [Ratchet, Starter

70200 R $ 18 L Collar & 18

&  |GR97.1-85 W & 20 x ¢ 27 x 0.5 L IWasher & 20 x & 27 % 0.5

9 2410400 REh A l Starting Gear

10 |GR97.1-85 KM G20 x & 27x 05 1 |Washer b 20 % &b 27 x 0.5

1T | 24105-00 oife i | Spring

12 [24106-00 BHEE b 19 % b W) 2 155 1 Bush & 19 x ¢ 30 x 15.5

13 [GBY97.1-85 W & 16 x ¢ 30 x ] 1 |Washer ¢ 16 x ¢ 30 x !

14 2410700 A By il i Spidle |, Starter

15 {24108-00 OB AT | IKick Rod

16 |CB5787-86 A 4% I |Bolt

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-1 4" Handlebar

| R | R AR | B A ik
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Qry Remark
1 61101-00 -5 I Handlehar
2 61102-00 EURAR l bridge.fork tap
3 61103-00 TS AR - | Number plate sapport{upper)
4 |CB/TST83-2000 | B2 44 M8 x 35 2 |Bolt M8 x 35
5 90301-00 7 115 Gl R R | Nul.Steering stem
6 90601 -0 e | Washer.steering stem
GB/T 5783-2000 | 1242 M6 x 12 2 |Bolt M6 x 12
61104-00) - 4 T R 2 |Holderhandlehar{upper)
9 |CBAIETR3-2000 | 1RAE M8 x 35 4 {Bolt M8 x 35

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




-2 J7[r}E Steering stem

O] RO | R AR | i Deseriion i
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Oty Renark
1 62101-00 - 8 Ay Bt Ak 1 Cuide.cable support

62102-00 A2 2 l Guide.hrake cable

92201-00 R G | |Bearing

005-CIY/T297-94 ) 3] 4k 0E TSl 7k l Steering

90302-00 1 il i A L I | Nut

G62103-00 B R e 4 1 Stem sub assy

9060200 ¥ 18] 2 |Washer

GB/T 5783-2000 [ M10 x 40 2 {Bolt MI0 x 40

CB/T5783-2000 |14 M6 = 16 l Bolt MG x 16

90603-00 i 2 | Washer

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-3 Bi+4UEAR Fender

R T | B AR | R S i
Ref. No, Part No. Descripition Qty Remark
1 8210100 T4 I8 4R 1 Fender.fr
2 [90101-C0 IR 4 Balt
3 82102-00 B AR 1 Plate.fr Numher
4 S0102-00 1 44 2 Bolt

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




. W

F—-4 BiiZ Front fork

OB EWHUD | R AR R | Ao . e
Ref. No. Part No. Descripitien Qty Remark
1 52101-00 B A0 R A A l Front fork sub—assy assy(1)
2 [52201-00 Tl A7 vl A LA | |Front fork sub-assy assy(R)
3 5220200 - 2 Clip
4 52203-00 i 71 FE 2 Dust cover roller
5 [91101-00 ez 2 |Oil seal

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



F-5 Hif

U Rear brake panel

D] EMERY | BAITE R | L . it
Rel. No. Part No, Deseripition Qty Remark

L J44201-00 RS I [Front brake dise

2 190103-00 Hop MR s 4 | Bol

3 4420200 IR EE 1 I'ront hrake lever

4 4420300 FELEEES 1 Front brake hose

5 44204-00 & 1 Front heake pump{upper)

i 44205-00 T ] Frong brake pump(down)

7 9010400 T ) 4 s 4 g ] Bolt

8 91501-00 fHk 2%1) 3y 22 e 1 Clip

9 90105-00 T4 4 1 Bolt

10 44206-00 THE 2] 2 i 4 3 -J2 g 1 Install-seat

1 90106-00 0% 4 1 Bolt

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




(4

EYN

F-6 B4 Front wheel
| RS | ARG | Ao T Pt
Ref, No, Part No. Descripition Oty Remark
1 41101-00 ] 1 Axle.frwheel
2 41102-(0 22l 4 Bamper
3 91201-00 T 27 # d [8) 1 Dust seal
4 41103-00 Birfe Zc 7wl s 2 Spacer(L/IR}
5 92202-00 Tilj 56 A A 2 Bearing front wheel
6 92203-00 e S o 2 ] Collar fr.axle distance
7 | CBIT 412000 | ) g 1 [Seli~locking nut
41104-00 T %8 4 22 36 jSpokeseth
9 41105-00 A ] Rim.[r.whecl
0 [41161-00 EcARYE ] Tubedire
11 41106-00 Ay 1 Flap.tire
12 |41162-00 g 1 Tive.fr,

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



F--7 J5 % Rear wheel

Fow| s | ERITAH AT | ol . At
Ref. No Part No. Descripition My Remark

| 41201-00 Fe i S e Sprocket fimal driven

2 90107-00 R A S A Serew.flal

3 41202-00 e 'i:"l‘))d}ﬂll, Dust seal

4 92204-00 J& Rl Bearing.radial.ball

5 41203-X) JE R IH] I A collar.ar.axle distance

6 41204--04) J5 0 A ) Spacer.

41205-00 IR S Spacer.rear wheel{R)

8 A41206-00 Ji 58 A AN 24, Spoke set inner

0 41207--00 JE A4 24 Spoke set eut

10 [41208-00 T Flap.[r.tire

11 |41209-00 i s 1 Rim.rr. Wheel

12412601 -00 I AL P Tube.lire

13 |412602-00 RN Tive.r.

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




-8 VH4H Fuel tank

TS| R | T A | B S P
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Qty Remark

1 81401-00 IRy 1 Petcock assy

2 ICBY6-85 A 1 Washer

3 (CBR59-85 ift ) 2 Lovk washer

4 lorao-m0 AR I TR IR 2 [RubberTank setting

5 ]1101-00 £ B el 1 Rubbertank Mounting

6 8110200 L7 hAf el 4E 2 Collar.tank setting

7 181103-00 R 2 [rankfue

3 811400 AR 5 B A 4 - 1 Band.rr.tank

9 811050 W= 1 Tuhe.fuel cap breather

0 |81106-00 SRIE M 1 1 Crommet.shrowd

i1 18110700 AR A e 2 Shroud set.r.1ank

12 [81108-00 IR ZE g et 1 Shroud set.L.lank,

13 18130100 A T 1 Cap assy.fuel tank

14 [GBI41-2000 | MR 2 Nut

15 |81109- T A6 T 2 AR 2 Bracket fr.luc! tank

16 [81110-00 B 2 Tube.fuel

17 [81111-00 AR5 S D A ) I Collar.Battery(loewr)

18 [90501-00 Jro e g R gT 2 Serew a.cowl setling

19 {90108-00 AL 0 f 1 Serew.speeial

0 |GB/I5783-2000] 17 2 g 2 {Bolt

21 {91401-00 B 2 Clip.tube

22 |GBTS783-2000| 31 55 fij 2 4 1 44 2 Balt

23 53528786 1% 2 Washer

2% |81112-00 A 3 A 4 |Colar

25 GBI 5783-2000] 444 3l F: 26 0 4 2 [Bolt

26 |CB/TS783-20001 14 f& 4 Balt

Patriot OffRoad

PY125/150




f )

oo

-9 JE#HY Seal

T

ef. No. PPart No.

B A 44 RN IR A%

Deseripition

Deseripition

i

Remark

1 THO1-00 Rt T | Seal assy

2 00604-00 o 2 Lack washer
3 |90805-00 KA 2 washer

4 90303-00 3% 13 2 [Nu

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-10.47#% Side cover

W] RIS | B AT | R — pyes
Ref. No. Pant No, Descripition Qty Remark
1 82301-00 AR i Cover.rside
2 {90109-00 Pl A IR A 2 |Bolt
3 82301-(X} iR 1 Coyer. Laside

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-11 {EF 254114 Silencer assy

oS IS | B FR AL Ht Descripition Frik
el No. Part No. Deseripition Oty Remark
I 171001-00 73 1B 9 B I Cleaner assy
2 {17102-00 AR IS l Rubher tuble
3 [17103-00 1< 4 1 Glip
4 GBI 5783-2000{ K [ 2 Washer
5 |GRo6-85 TR Alr 2 | Bol

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




THAT 2 Muftler

=
|
—_
B2
.

| RIS | BT RN | A Desaminition i
Ref, No. Pari No. Deseripition Qty Remark
(o0 [Je i | | Caken
2 CR/T 5783200011 44 2 Bolt
1 |GCBYE-858 A 2 |Washer
4 GB/T 57832000114 44 { Bolt
5 GBY6-850 JoEA ] Washer

6 ICB/T41-2000 |4

2 Nut
GB359-876 L3 s ] 2 Lock washer
§7201-00 W B ) Muffler assy

o,
%@
g 5

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



=13 JGRER B 5 hrake

WA | RS | BRI SRR | Desorin] il
o escriplion
Ref, No. Part Na. Descripilion Oty Remark
1 i T ) hrake |
2 A hrake cheek |
3 RS A Boli 4
4 W Bolt 2
5 |EEHAR Comeel plate l

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150:



14 JHIES Step

Foa| mmeme | Bia R | Deseripition AT
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Qty Remarlk

1 CB8R2-86 (53] 4 4 2 Pin.step bar joint

2 |54101-00 i A7 WA 1 {Step.R

3 |54102-22 T A D s 2 2% g l Bracket.r.step

4 [54103-00 AL HE % 1) 4 a5 2 Spring.lostpeg return

5 34104-00 T HE TD [ T 2 2 A 1 Bracket.Latep

6 |54105-00 T 25 s | Step.L,

7 |CB/TS783-2000 |14 4 1 Bolt

8 CB/T5783-2000 |4 44 ] Bolt

9 5410600 ] {37 i 5 1 Spring. Relurn

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-15 480 Stand

FoE | e | R ARAMM | Mo Descripition il
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Qty Remark
| 54201-00 POEEE AR Y 1 Bar.side staned
2 5420000 D458 ] A A J Spring.side stand
3 00111 B A 1 Serew.sitle sland pivol
4 GB6185-86 faskic Ve 1 Nut

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-16 J_FR Swingarm

K| EAIECE | ERA A A | A . e
Ref. No. Part No. Descripition Qty Remark

1 CBS787-86MGx 207014 I A 2 Boll
2 |53001-00 R e 1 Case.drive chain .
3 KRMB-HERTIR0MRI 4% &% 1 Chain.drive
4 [92205-00 AR SR R A 1 Spacer
5 92206-00 AT 2 Bush.pival thrust

/ BN 6 [92207-00 W il 1 Collar,swingarm
7 91203-00 55 38 s o ) 2 Car swingarm dusl scal
8 53201-(X) 5 2 AL e 1 Iuard.chain
9 |GBSTRT-BEMEX 28-Zu DB A Ja 1 |Boli
10 [92208-00 45 17 i o) A2 2 Washer chain slider
11 [53202-00 54507 i 22 v 1 Slider.chain

- 12 15320300 A2 S R RN N 1 Slider.chain(upper)

133320400 e AU A 1 Swingarm sub—assy
4 P0112-00 L 2 |Bolt
15 5320500 I A i Tolt.swingarm pivot
16 [GHOIRIMIZ25-/nlB | 1] 43 WL 1): 1 Self-locking nut
17 |GRSRI-BOMS s ZalI L 2 [Bolt
1R |GhoIT0-86Me-/nl3| 14 L) 1 Nut

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



F—17 J5UE Rear shock absorber

J-%-‘ 11

N

P

A 4 Bk B LA

Yo

Descripition
Rel. No. Part No. Descripition Qty Remark
1 5510100 Ji il R A A4 1 Cushion nssy
2 35102 VR AR L W ) AR 1 Collar.cushion arm
3 55103-00 o oA g g 4R 1 Collar.connecting rod pivol
4 35104-00 NS IS v e AR 1 Collar.shock absorber(lower
5 5510500 [ 2 i 6 Cap.dust seal
6 551060 JoRR A A 1 Rod suh—assy.shock connecting
7 |CBAIRIMIOR! 25-ZnD]| [ 431 Bk 3 Sell-locking nut
g [55107-00 FERNF A N AT l Collar.connecting rod
¢ 9011300 2N I Bolt
0 [90114-00 S g R i |Boit
Pl |ouolsT-saviod. 25 0| IR H: 1 Nut
12 |55108-00 JINPE BT | 5 1 Arm sub-assy..cushion
13 [90115-00 i R 1 |Bolt
14 [90116-00 N IR SIRAR 1 [Bolt

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-18 514184 Rear fender

Ko

Ref. Ne.

AR
Part No.

T PR AL 44 B B 40k

Descripition

Hi

Qly

Descripition

Foil
Remark

1

90117-00

IR 4

6

Boli

82201-00

G E AR

Fender set ar.

82202-00

AR IR A

Mudguard RR.fender

W e o

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150




F-19 Hi#% Wiring

T o] EAERD | TR A TR | A Desetpiton il
Ref. No. Part No, Descripition Oty Remark
| 6130100 R L] i Chntch lever
2 [32101-00 T A it A 1 Voltage-regulating
3 [6i302-00 HAT i R AL I |Cluteh cable
4 37101-00 T 1 Switch(slop)
5 37102-00 AR B TF R 1 Switch{starter)
6 34101-00 il zh ek 1 Starting velay
3410200 BT | Wire harness
8 [81201-00 ST AL | |Throttle scat
32201-(X) B, 43 | [gnition lock
10 |32202-00 eI I | Battery
1 32203-00 H, i 2R 1 Support{for hattery)

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



F-20 Z=3 Frame
F 5| FHMAAE T PR B B Descripition i
Ref. No. Part No. Deseripition Qty Remark
1 51201-00 £ hat 1 Name plate
2 |GB827-862 x 3 kT 2| Cliver
3 190118-00 KB T R IR 1 [Bolt M8 x 65
4 |51101-00 TR A 1 Frame assy
5 51202-00 TR+ 1 Stay. I'R.engine hangor
6 |90119-00 Ralbl 1R e | | Boli M8 x 59
7 |51203-00 2 i 2 Plug.hole
g |51204-00 &% AR 4t 1 Slider assy..chain(lower)
9 51205~ £EA T ok 3 1 Spacer
10 |CRSTR7-86Mox14 7nl)] 12 2 1 |Balt
11 [90120-00 KB LTI 4 B 1R A 2 | Bolt M8 x 92
12 [90121-00 & Bl HLEE AR RS 2 | Bolt M8 x 73
13 ]90122-00 REHUG b2 e 1 |Bolt M10 x 161
14 |90123-00 e LIS T R WA 1 Balt M10 x 110
15 |51206-00 TR E 2 Plate(L.I})
16 |CBAIEZ-86MI04.25-7n D 5] 43 WL L& 2 Self-locking nut
17 |CBAIB7-8oMB-/nDY 1 4 14 f3: 7 Self-locking nu

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150



F-21 B4 TH TOOL

T 5| mmire | AR R | M S pa
escripition
Ref. No. Part No. Deseripition Qty Remark
I 85101-00 1 R4 1 |BoltM6 x 16
2 8510200 WEART-8 x 10 ‘ | Tool box
3 85103-00 EEIRT 1 Spanner
4 85104-00 e OB DY 1 ) Lever Spamner
5 85105-00 + =4k T 1 Crossed Spanner
i i . § G 6 85106-00 R 1 Slecve
: E i 1 é : ) o " . 7 85107-00 P 1 Serewdriver
.l i - R5108-00 LA T 12 x 14 l Dual~head spanncr
9 85109-00 M IR T Ma | Inner-hexangular Spanner

Patriot OffRoad PY125/150





